WALKED CHIE VHOLE DAMN

"I Walked the Whole Damn Dam" 4.1 Mile Walk to Benefit the Village of Buckeye Lake **Parks and Pickleball Courts**

Hosted by the Village of Buckeye Lake Parks and Recreation Commission

Saturday, June 29, 2024 – 10:00 am – 2:00 pm North Shore Park to Liebs Island along the Buckeye Lake Dam

On June 29th at 10:00 am, an event will be held to encourage members of our lakeside communities to walk Buckeye Lake's Whole Damn Dam! Participants will

walk the 4.1-mile path starting at North Shore Park in Buckeye Lake and ending at Liebs Island in Millersport. This event promotes healthy living in our community and will help to support and enhance the Park facilities in the Village of Buckeye Lake. There will be drink and snack stations for participants along the way, as well as transportation provided from Liebs Island back to the starting point at North Shore Park. Please consider contributing to the future of our parks and let us thank you by representing your business or organization on the back of the t-shirts provided to the entrants of the walk as well as your logo or name at one of our drink and snack stations along the route.

Company / Organization Name:		
Contact Name		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Telephone: ()Email:		
Sponsor: □ \$300 Spot on back of event	t t-shirt	
Your logo will be placed in an area on the back of the event t-s	hirt.	

Please send a high-resolution photo, preferably with a transparent background, to storres@buckeyelakevillage.com no later than May 15, 2024.

If you need assistance or have questions, call Samantha Torres at the Buckeye Lake Village Offices (740) 928 - 7100

Please send or drop off, on or before May 15th, the form with cash or check payment to: Village of Buckeye Lake Attention: Parks and Recreation 5192 Walnut Road P.O. Box 27 Buckeye Lake, OH 43008

Buckeye Lake "I Walked the Whole Damn Dam" Eve	ent
Company Name:	-
Date of Payment://	
Payment Type:	



Buckeye Lake "I Walked the Whole Damn Dam" Event
Company Name:
Date of Payment://
Payment Type:
Buckeye Lake

Parks and Recreation Commission